Report Name: 415.rpt

Soc. Sec. No.
121-03-2131
841-35-1351
414-31-3123
746-84-1651
746-84-1651

746-84-1651

846-41-1332

Name

Joe A. Boxer
Mary A. Jane
Sammy A. Jones
Jenn RMD

Jenn RMD

Jenn RMD

Bob A. Smith

Grand Totals

Tina's Web Employer
Tina'sWeb Plan
415 Limit Report

From 1/01/05 to 12/31/05

Maximum Additional

415 Comp. 415 Maximum Annual Additions ER Contributions
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17,000.00 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17,000.00 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34,000.00 34,000.00 0.00 34,000.00
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